Canada College Open Short Cours&pring 2026 12/5/2025 4:45:59 AM

Days Time Instructor Modality
40170 ACTG 131 OLH Managerial Accounting 01/25-05/21 - Staff, 4 40 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
38831 ACTG 180 OLH Payroll Accounting 03/08-05/21 - Cabrera, Leonor Marie 1515 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
46278 ANTH 125 OMH Biological Anthropology 03/18-05/21 - Marshall, Jessica Anne 3 3.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
39275 ART 102  OLH Late Med, Ren, & Bar. Art Hist 03/18-05/21 - Erickson, Denise S 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
30850 ART 103  HAA Hist Art Baroque-Post Impress.  03/20-05/08 F 1110- 1400 Erickson, Denise S 3 30 3-03 0148 HYBR
30850 ART 103 HAA Hist Art Baroque-Post Impress.  03/20-05/08 - Erickson, Denise S 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 HYBR
47135 BUS. 100 HLA Introduction to Business 02/04-05/20 W 1810-2000 Vazquez Del Rio, Icaro Fr 3 3-13 0330 HYBR
47135 BUS. 100 HLA Introduction to Business 02/04-05/20 - Vazquez Del Rio, Icaro Fr 3 3-ONLN 0000 HYBR
44958 BUS. 100 OMH Introduction to Business 02/02-05/21 - Nance Carrigan, Candice R 3 3.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
45918 BUS. 100 ONH Introduction to Business 02/02-05/21 - Nance Carrigan, Candice R 3 3.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
45506 BUS. 103 OLH Intro to Business Info Systems 02/02-05/21 - Lew all, Gabriel J 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
47631 BUS. 113  OLH Personal Finance 02/02-05/21 - Walker, Mark P 3 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
45872 BUS. 201 O9H Business Law 02/02-05/21 - Kippes, Althea T 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
45423 BUS. 201 OLH Business Law 02/09-05/21 - Kippes, Althea T 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
45520 BUS. 201 ONH Business Law 02/02-05/21 - Nance Carrigan, Candice R 3 3.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
43845 CBOT 415 ZXH Beginning Computer Keyboarding 01/14-01/14 W 1310- 1425 Medina, Patricia 1515 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
43845 CBOT 415 ZXH Beginning Computer Keyboarding 02/11-02/11 W 1310- 1425 Medina, Patricia 1.51.5 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
43845 CBOT 415 ZXH Beginning Computer Keyboarding 03/11-03/11 W 1310- 1425 Medina, Patricia 1515 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
43845 CBOT 415 ZXH Beginning Computer Keyboarding 01/14-03/11 - Medina, Patricia 1515 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
43846 CBOT 417  ZXH Skill Building 01/14-01/14 W 1310- 1425 Medina, Patricia 1515 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
43846 CBOT 417  ZXH Skil Building 02/11-02/11 W 1310- 1425 Medina, Patricia 1515 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
43846 CBOT 417  ZXH Skill Building 03/11-03/11 W 1310- 1425 Medina, Patricia 1515 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
43846 CBOT 417  ZXH Skil Building 01/14-03/11 - Medina, Patricia 1515 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
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39949
43549
39941
40059
40747
44089
45102
30987
30987
33880
45028
45028
47138
47139
47140
47141
40540
40540
40540
39542
39542
39542
39542
40542
40542
40542
49193

CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
COMM
CRER
CRER
CRER
CRER
CRER
CRER
DANC
DANC
DANC
DANC
ECE.
ECE.
ECE.
ECE.
ECE
ECE.
ECE
ECE.
ECE.
ECE.
ECE.

435
470
472
474
476
130
110
137
137
300
430
430
400.1
400.2
400.3
400.4
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
212
212
212
225

OLH
OLH
OXH
OLH
OLH
OMH
OPH
HYA
HYA
OLH
HYA
HYA
AX
AX
AX
AX
JQH
JQH
JQH
QBH
QBH
QBH
QBH
QAH
QAH

OLX

Spreadsheets

Advanced Spreadsheets
Beginning Word Processing
Intermediate Word Processing
Adobe Acrobat

Interpersonal Communication
Honors Collog. CRER: Trans Ess
Life And Career Planning

Life And Career Planning
Introduction to Scholarships
Career Assessment

Career Assessment

Dance Performance & Prod |
Dance Performance & Prod |l
Dance Performance & Prod il
Dance Performance & Prod. IV
Early Childhood Ed Curriculum
Early Childhood Ed Curriculum
Early Childhood Ed Curriculum
Early Childhood Ed Curriculum
Early Childhood Ed Curriculum
Early Childhood Ed Curriculum
Early Childhood Ed Curriculum
Child, Family & Community
Child, Family & Community
Child, Family & Community

Care/Educ for Infants/Toddlers

01/12-04/17
04/20-05/21
01/12-05/21
03/17-05/21
03/17-05/21
03/15-05/21
01/14-03/11
01/28-05/20
01/28-05/20
01/27-03/31
03/03-05/21
03/03-05/21
01/27-05/14
01/27-05/14
01/27-05/14
01/27-05/14
01/23-02/11
02/18-03/27
04/08-05/20
01/22-01/22
01/29-03/26
04/07-04/14
04/21-05/21
01/23-02/11
02/18-03/27
04/08-05/20
03/17-05/21

Days

TR
TR
TR
TR
WF
WF
WF

TR
TR
TR
WF
WF
WF

Time

1810- 1900

1510- 1600
1230- 1540
1230- 1530
1230- 1530
1230- 1530
1310- 1435
1310- 1435
1310- 1435
0830- 0955
0830- 0955
0830- 0955
0830- 0955
1105- 1230
1105- 1230

1105-1230
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Instructor

Noel, Marina

Noel, Marina

Medina, Patricia

Medina, Patricia

Haick I, Robert Charles
Pippins, Eileen Simone
Staff,

Staff,

Staff,

Haick I, Robert Charles
Chan, Ryan

Chan, Ryan

Begley, Cassie Kosin Liu
Begley, Cassie Kosin Liu
Begley, Cassie Kosin Liu
Begley, Cassie Kosin Liu
Campbell, Teresa Lee
Campbell, Teresa Lee
Campbell, Teresa Lee
Brow er, Kristina Marie
Brow er, Kristina Marie
Brow er, Kristina Marie
Brow er, Kristina Marie
Venkataraman, Sujatha
Venkataraman, Sujatha
Venkataraman, Sujatha

Gee, Thena Nguyen

3 3.0
1515
1.515
1.515

1.515

1515
0505
0505

2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

W W W W W W W W W W W NN NN

3.0

3-ONLN
3-ONLN
3-ONLN
3-ONLN
3-ONLN
3-ONLN
3-ONLN
3-05
3-ONLN
3-ONLN
3-09
3-ONLN
3-01
3-01
3-01
3-01
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
3-ONLN

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0123
0000
0000
0141
0000
0181
0181
0181
0181
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Modality

ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN
HYBR
HYBR
ONLN
HYBR
HYBR
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
ONLN



Dates Days Instructor Modality

39870 ECE 225 OMX Care/Educ for Infants/Toddlers ~ 03/17-05/21 - Gee, Thena Nguyen 3 3.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
39546 ECE. 241 OLH Admin Il: Personnel/Leader 01/12-03/14 - Krishna, Sushma 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
35911 ECE 242 OLH Adult Supervision & Mentoring 03/08-05/21 - Krishna, Sushma 2 20 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
48184 ECE 273  ZAH Multilingual Learners: POL 02/28-02/28 S 0910-1225 Ansari, Soodabeh 1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
48184 ECE 273  ZAH Multilingual Learners: POL 03/21-03/21 S 0910-1225 Ansari, Soodabeh 1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
48184 ECE 273  ZAH Multilingual Learners: POL 04/11-04/11 S 0910- 1225 Ansari, Soodabeh 1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
48184 ECE 273  ZAH Multilingual Learners: POL 05/02-05/02 S 0910- 1225 Ansari, Soodabeh 1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
48184 ECE. 273  ZAH Multilingual Learners: POL 05/16-05/16 S 0910-1225 Ansari, Soodabeh 1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
31125 ENGL 100 HAA Academic Reading and Writing ~ 03/10-05/14 TR 0945-1100 Stokes, Jeannie Alice 3 30 3-13 0237 HYBR
31125 ENGL 100 HAA Academic Reading and Writing ~ 03/10-05/14 - Stokes, Jeannie Alice 3 3.0 3-ONLN 0000 HYBR
33502 ENGL 100 OSH Academic Reading and Writing ~ 03/22-05/21 - Glanting, Paul Byron 3 3.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
48517 ENGL 110 7AH Compos., Lit. & Crit. Thinking 02/03-04/30 TR 1045- 1250 Wiley, Maureen L 3 FLOR 0000 FACE
31132 ENGL 110 OSH Compos., Lit. & Crit. Thinking 03/15-05/21 - Sumstad, Jill L 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
49192 ENGL 164  7AH Creative Non-Fiction 02/02-04/29 MW 1410- 1615  Wiley, Maureen L 3 FLOR 0000 FACE
43175 ENGR 695 AA  Independent Study 01/25-05/14 - Kalyanaraman, Ramakrishna1 1.0 3-TBA 0000 FACE
42550 ESL 836 AA  English Pronunciation 01/26-05/13 MW 1110-1200 Pacheco Matus, Gerardo 2 2.0 3-13 0231 FACE
41996 ESL 837 LA Intmdt. Vocabulary Development 01/27-05/07 TR 1710- 1815 Henchcliffe, Christopher 2 20 3-13 0333 FACE
42838 ESL 921 AAH Grammar and Writing | 03/30-05/21 MWF  0900- 1250 Haven, Kathleen Purnell 5 50 SASC 0000 FACE
47813 FASH 169 YLH Evening Gow n Construction 01/13-03/17 T 1500- 1805 Maynard, Lynda A 2 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
47814 FASH 170  YAH French Pattern Drafting 01/13-03/17 T 1815-2130 Maynard, Lynda A 2 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
47817 FASH 173 AA  Lingerie Design & Construction  03/17-05/12 T 0945- 1145 Lorist, Kathleen Susan Ry 1 3-03 0255 FACE
45182 FIMN 117  AX  Fitn. Assess./Strength Cond. 01/27-05/14 TR 1110- 1235  Perkins, Katie E 1 1.0 3-01 0208 FACE
45183 FITN 118  AX  Beginning Fitness Center 01/27-05/14 TR 1110- 1235 Perkins, Katie E 1 1.0 3-01 0208 FACE
45184 FITN 119  AX  Intermediate Fitness Center 01/27-05/14 TR 1110- 1235  Perkins, Katie E 1 1.0 3-01 0208 FACE
48931 FITN 210 AX  Varsity Weight Conditioning 02/03-05/14 TWR  1310- 1415 Perkins, Katie E 1 1.0 3-01 0173 FACE
48285 FITN 3341 OLH Yogal 01/26-05/21 - Miladinova, Ana 1 1.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
48286 FITN 3342 OLH Yogall 01/26-05/21 - Miladinova, Ana 1 1.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
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48287 FITN 3343 OLH Yogall 01/26-05/21 - Miladinova, Ana 1 1.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
48288 FITN 3344 OLH YogalV 01/26-05/21 - Miladinova, Ana 1 1.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
46753 HIST 202 HSH U.S. Hist. fm 1877 to Present 03/21-05/16 S 0910-1200 Swanson, Anthony R 3 3-13 0336 HYBR
46753 HIST 202 HSH U.S. Hist. fm 1877 to Present 03/21-05/16 - Sw anson, Anthony R 3 3-ONLN 0000 HYBR
39320 HIST 245  HAA Race Ethnicity and Immigration 03/17-05/14 TR 1245- 1400 Field, Alison M 3 30 3-13 0336 HYBR
39320 HIST 245  HAA Race Ethnicity and Immigration 03/17-05/14 - Field, Alison M 3 3.0 3-ONLN 0000 HYBR
48237 HMSV 122  AAH Social Work/Hum Svcs Fieldw ork 02/01-05/21 - Musaw w ir, Angelene Elizab 2 FWRK 0000 FACE
46746 HUM. 650 7AH Study Abroad Life/Culture Hum. 02/03-04/30 TR 1625- 1830 Wiley, Maureen L 3 FLOR 0000 FACE
48317 IDST 150  APX Honors Research Seminar 02/04-02/04 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-13 0334 FACE
48317 IDST 150  APX Honors Research Seminar 02/18-02/18 W 1510-1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-13 0334 FACE
48317 IDST 150  APX Honors Research Seminar 03/04-03/04 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-13 0334 FACE
48317 IDST 150  APX Honors Research Seminar 03/18-03/18 W 1510-1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-13 0334 FACE
48317 IDST 150  APX Honors Research Seminar 04/08-04/08 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-13 0334 FACE
48317 IDST 150 APX Honors Research Seminar 04/22-04/22 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-13 0334 FACE
48317 IDST 150 APX Honors Research Seminar 05/06-05/06 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-13 0334 FACE
48317 IDST 150 APX Honors Research Seminar 05/20-05/20 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-13 0334 FACE
47655 IDST 150  YPH Honors Research Seminar 02/04-02/04 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
47655 IDST 150  YPH Honors Research Seminar 02/18-02/18 W 1510-1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
47655 IDST 150  YPH Honors Research Seminar 03/04-03/04 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
47655 IDST 150  YPH Honors Research Seminar 03/18-03/18 W 1510-1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
47655 IDST 150 YPH Honors Research Seminar 04/08-04/08 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
47655 IDST 150 YPH Honors Research Seminar 04/22-04/22 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
47655 IDST 150 YPH Honors Research Seminar 05/06-05/06 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
47655 IDST 150 YPH Honors Research Seminar 05/20-05/20 W 1510- 1700 Sidman-Taveau, Rebekah Le1 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
47723 INTD 115 QAH Introduction Interior Design 01/28-02/11  WF 0830- 1000  Perino, Melissa 3 AHS 0000 FACE
47723 INTD 115 QAH Introduction Interior Design 02/18-03/27 WF 0830- 1000  Perino, Melissa 3 AHS 0000 FACE
47723 INTD 115 QAH Introduction Interior Design 04/08-05/20 WF 0830-1000 Perino, Melissa 3 AHS 0000 FACE
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47724 INTD 115 QAIl  Introduction Interior Design 01/28-02/11  WF 1110- 1240 Perino, Melissa 3 AHS 0000 FACE
47724 INTD 115 QAIl  Introduction Interior Design 02/18-03/27 WF 1110- 1240 Perino, Melissa 3 AHS 0000 FACE
47724 INTD 115 QAIl  Introduction Interior Design 04/08-05/20 WF 1110- 1240 Perino, Melissa 3 AHS 0000 FACE
45543 KINE 105 HYB Stress Management 01/28-05/13 W 1110- 1225  Perkins, Katie E 3 30 3-01 0214 HYBR
45543 KINE 105 HYB Stress Management 01/28-05/13 - Perkins, Katie E 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 HYBR
48336 KINE 109  O3H Lifetime Fitness and Nutrition 03/23-05/08 - Perkins, Katie E 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
42867 LCTR 100 HAA Effective Tutoring & Practicum  01/30-03/06 F 1535-1700 Taylor, Julian Jamahl 1 1.0 3-09 0257A HYBR
42867 LCTR 100 HAA Effective Tutoring & Practicum 01/30-05/21 - Taylor, Julian Jamahl 1 1.0 3-ONLN 0000 HYBR
34303 LCTR 139 VEA The Research Paper fromA toZ 01/26-05/21 - Taylor, Julian Jamahl 2 20 3-09 0257A FACE
35170 LCTR 140 VEA Professional Writing 01/26-05/21 - Taylor, Julian Jamahl 2 20 3-09 0257A FACE
46768 LCTR 698 VEA Supvsd Tutoring/Acad. Assistnc 01/12-05/21 - Taylor, Julian Jamahl 0 3-09 0257A FACE
34306 LCTR 810 VEA Study Skills 01/26-05/21 - Taylor, Julian Jamahl 1 1.0 3-09 0257A FACE
46011 LCTR 823 VEA Grammar Trouble Spots Il 01/26-05/21 - Taylor, Julian Jamahl 1 1.0 3-09 0257A FACE
35752 LCTR 841 VEA Vocabulary Improvement I 01/26-05/21 - Taylor, Julian Jamahl 1 1.0 3-09 0257A FACE
31315 LEGL 249 OLH Intro To The Legal System 01/26-05/21 - Schulke Jr, Richard Wyatt 3 3.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
45084 LEGL 254 OLH Family Law 01/26-05/21 T - Ayar, Angelica Maria 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
45084 LEGL 254 OLH Family Law 01/26-05/21 - Ayar, Angelica Maria 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
46848 LEGL 261 OLH Legal Ethics 01/26-05/21 - Pow ers, Vanessa R 3 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
46849 LEGL 263 OLH Intellectual Property Law 01/26-05/21 T - Bastidas, Javier Armando 3 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
46849 LEGL 263 OLH Intellectual Property Law 01/26-05/21 1810- 2035 Bastidas, Javier Armando 3 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
44959 LIBR 100 OXH Intro. to Information Research 02/02-05/21 R - Wong, Hong-nei 1 1.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
44959 LBR 100 OXH Intro. to Information Research 02/02-05/21 - Wong, Hong-nei 1 1.0 3-ONLN 0000 ONLN
45210 LIT. 441 7AH Survey of Film 02/02-04/29 MW 1045-1250 Wiley, Maureen L 3 30 FLOR 0000 FACE
39965 MART 390 AA  Portfolio Creation 01/13-03/10 T 1310-1600 Naas, Paul E. 1515 3-22 0134 FACE
40622 MART 400 AA  Motion Graphics 03/17-05/21 T 1310- 1600 Naas, Paul E. 1515 3-22 0134 FACE
47852 MART 420 QMH Intro. 3D Modeling & Animation 01/12-01/16  MTF 1125-1225 Giambruno, John Raymond 3 MAHS 0000 FACE
47852 MART 420 QMH Intro. 3D Modeling & Animation 01/20-02/10 MTF 1125-1225 Giambruno, John Raymond 3 MAHS 0000 FACE
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47852 MART 420 QMH Intro. 3D Modeling & Animation 02/23-03/13 MTF 1125-1225 Giambruno, John Raymond 3 MAHS 0000 FACE
47852 MART 420 QMH Intro. 3D Modeling & Animation 03/17-03/27 MTF 1125-1225 Giambruno, John Raymond 3 MAHS 0000 FACE
47852 MART 420 QMH Intro. 3D Modeling & Animation 04/13-05/26 MTF 1125-1225 Giambruno, John Raymond 3 MAHS 0000 FACE
47852 MART 420 QMH Intro. 3D Modeling & Animation 01/06-01/06 T 1125- 1225 Giambruno, John Raymond 3 MAHS 0000 FACE
47854 MART 432 QMH 3D Environments & Hard S. Mod. 01/08-02/12 R 0830-0955 Giambruno, John Raymond 1.5 MAHS 0000 FACE
47854 MART 432 QMH 3D Environments & Hard S. Mod. 02/26-03/26 R 0830-0955 Giambruno, John Raymond 1.5 MAHS 0000 FACE
47854 MART 432 QMH 3D Environments & Hard S. Mod. 04/23-05/21 R 0830-0955 Giambruno, John Raymond 1.5 MAHS 0000 FACE
45217 MATH 275 QDH Ordinary Differentia Equations 01/12-02/11 MTW  0830-0920 Lund, Lance Malcolm 3 WSHS 0000 FACE
45217 MATH 275 QDH Ordinary Differentia Equations 02/23-03/11 MTW  0830-0920 Lund, Lance Malcolm 3 WSHS 0000 FACE
45217 MATH 275 QDH Ordinary Differentia Equations 03/17-03/25 MTW  0830-0920 Lund, Lance Malcolm 5 WSHS 0000 FACE
45217 MATH 275 QDH Ordinary Differentia Equations 04/13-05/27 MTW  0830-0920 Lund, Lance Malcoim 3 WSHS 0000 FACE
39695 MEDA 120 HAA Clinical Procedures | 01/12-04/15 MW 0715-0915 Malhotra, Ritu 4 40 3-18 0205 HYBR
39695 MEDA 120 HAA Clinical Procedures | 01/12-04/15 - Malhotra, Ritu 4 40 3-ONLN 0000 HYBR
39696 MEDA 121 HAA Clinical Procedures |l 01/12-04/15 MW 0930- 1130 Malhotra, Ritu 4 40 3-18 0205 HYBR
39696 MEDA 121 HAA Clinical Procedures |l 01/12-04/15 - Malhotra, Ritu 4 40 3-ONLN 0000 HYBR
44651 MEDA 167  YSH ICD-10-CM Beginning Coding 01/24-02/21 S 0830- 1235 Allen, Doris Leann 1 1.0 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
44652 MEDA 168 YSH ICD-10-CM Intermediate Coding  02/28-03/21 S 0830-1235 Allen, Doris Leann 1 1.0 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
44653 MEDA 169  YSH ICD-10-CM Advanced Coding 03/28-04/25 S 0830-1235 Allen, Doris Leann 1 1.0 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
40683 MUS. 100 HLA Fundamentals of Music 03/18-05/20 W 1810-2100 Meckler, David C 3 30 3-03 0114 HYBR
40683 MUS. 100 HLA Fundamentals of Music 03/18-05/20 - Meckler, David C 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 HYBR
46302 PSYC 100 HAB Introduction to Psychology 03/10-05/14 TR 1245-1400 Lanska, Meredith 3 30 3-13 0331 HYBR
46302 PSYC 100 HAB Introduction to Psychology 03/10-05/14 - Lanska, Meredith 3 30 3-ONLN 0000 HYBR
42968 RADT 458 AAH Clinical Education V 12/17-06/03 MWF  0800- 1530 Inman, Lezlee Anne 9 9.0 3-HOSP 0000 FACE
47511 RADT 470 AA  Specialized Tech: Mammography 01/13-03/05 R 1400- 1700 Inman, Lezlee Anne 2 3-23 0145 FACE
47511 RADT 470 AA  Specialized Tech: Mammography 01/13-03/05 T 1400- 1700 Inman, Lezlee Anne 2 3-23 0145 FACE
41319 SPAN 111 ZLX Eementary Spanish | 01/15-03/19 R 1810-2030 Malamud, Monica Patricia 3 3.0 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
41319 SPAN 111 ZLX Elementary Spanish | 01/15-03/19 - Malamud, Monica Patricia 3 3.0 3-ONLN 0000 SYNC
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40350
40350
41312
41312
45136
45138
45139
45140
45141
45142
44164
34287
39676

SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
VARS
VARS

112
112
122
122
148.1
148.2
148.3
148.4
184
184
186
104
114

HAX Elementary Spanish II

HAX Elementary Spanish Il

HLX Advanced Elementary Spanish Il
HLX Advanced Elementary Spanish Il
AX  Indoor Soccer |

AX  Indoor Soccer Il

AX  Indoor Soccer lll

AX  Indoor Soccer IV

VAA Soccer: Skill Dev & Condition.
VAB Soccer: Skill Dev & Condition.
VAC Basketball: Ind. Skill Develop

AA  Varsity Baseball

AA  Varsity Basketball

Dates

02/27-05/08
02/27-05/08
03/19-05/21
03/19-05/21
02/17-05/13
02/02-05/13
02/02-05/13
02/02-05/13
02/02-05/08
02/03-05/14
03/22-05/14
12/16-06/07
01/05-03/20

Days
= 0910- 1200
R 1810- 2100

MW 1110- 1225
MW 1110- 1240
MW 1110- 1240

MW 1110- 1240

MTWRF 1430- 1545
MTWRF 1400- 1510
MTWRF 1430- 1550
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Instructor

Staff,

Staff,

Abedrabbo, Amira
Abedrabbo, Amira
Gaspar, Erik Joseph
Gaspar, Erik Joseph
Gaspar, Erik Joseph
Gaspar, Erik Joseph
Gaspar, Erik Joseph
Perkins, Katie E
Harris, Eddy Demetrius
Lucca, Anthony L
Harris, Eddy Demetrius

1515

3-13
3-ONLN
3-13
3-ONLN
3-01
3-01
3-01
3-01
3-SFLD
3-SFLD
3-01
3-BFLD
3-01

0331
0000
0236
0000
0193
0193
0193
0193
0000
0000
0193
0000
0193

Modality

HYBR
HYBR
HYBR
HYBR
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE
FACE



